 Choosing the best vacuum
concentrator for your laboratory
One-click Evaporation
For more than 50 years, scientists around the
world have been using Thermo ScientificTM
SavantTM SpeedVacTM Vacuum Concentrators to
remove solvents from their samples.
SpeedVac systems use state-of-the-art

59 minutes, continuous
Vacuum ramp rate setting 1 to 5 1 to 5
Vacuum level control 30 to 5.1 torr in 0.1 increments (40 to 67 mbr) 30 to 5.1 torr in 0.1 increments (40 to 67 mbr)
Number of preset programs 3 3
Number of user-defined programs 3 3
Lid lock indicator Yes Yes
Auto and manual run buttons Yes Yes
Radiant lamp on/off button Yes Yes
Pre-heat button Yes Yes
Compliance
Certifications UL listed to U.S. and Canadian requirements. CE marked.
Small capacity rotors for SpeedVac SPD1030 Vacuum Concentrator
Tube type Description No. of tubes Working volumes (mL)                                        Rotor Cat. No.
Microcentrifuge
tube
1.5 - 2.0 mL 40 1.2 - 1.6 *RH40-11
1.5 - 2.0 mL 64 1.2 - 1.6 RH64-11
1.5 - 2.0 mL 120 1.2 - 1.6 RH120-11
Glass and
plastic tubes
0.5 mL (8 x 29 mm) 100 0.3 RH100-8
0.4 mL (6 x 50 mm) 40 0.3 RH40-6
0.4 mL (6 x 50 mm) 100 0.3 RH100-6
12 x 75 mm, 13 x 100 mm 20 4 RH20-12
1.5 - 2.0 (12 x 75 mm) 40 4 RH40-12
12 x 75 mm 72 4 RH72-12
13 x 100 mm 20 8 RH20-12
13 x 100 mm 32 8 RH32-13
17.5 x 102 mm, 15 mL 8 15 RH8-17.5
17 x 100 mm, 18 x 100 mm
17 x 95 mm, 16 x 100 mm
8 10 RH8-18
18 x 150 mm 4 24 RH4-18-150
25 x 105 mm, 30 mL 6 30 RH6-25
16 x 120 mm, 17 x 120 mm, 15 mL 10 12 RH10-15
50 mL, 28 x 115 mm 6 40 RH6-50
12 x 32 mm, 12 x 40 mm 60 2 RH60-12-40
20 x 47 mm, 20 x 58 mm 12 2.4 RH12-20
Glass vials
1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm (4 mL) 24 3 RH24-15
20 x 60 mm, 20 x 58 mm, 20 x 47 mm 12 4 RH12-20
Mini-scintallation
vial
18 x 52 mm 24 5.6 RH24-18
28 x 60 mm 12 16 RH12-28
Pear-shaped flask 100 mL 4 80 RH4-100
Microplate Shallow well plates 2 0.3 RH2MP
*Standard with SPD1030P1 unit
Large capacity rotors for SpeedVac SPD2030 Vacuum Concentrator
Tube type Description No. of tubes Working volumes (ml)                                        Rotor Cat. No.
Microcentrifuge
tube
1.5 - 2.0 mL 200 1.2 - 1.6 *RH200-12
Glass and
plastic tubes
12 x 75 mm 200 4 *RH200-12
13 x 100 mm 118 8 *RH200-12
16 x 100 mm 96 10 RH96-16-100
16 x 125 mm (for UMA) 88 12 **RH88-16-125U
17 x 100 mm, 16 x 100 mm 60 10 RH60-17-100
18 x 125 mm 48 15 RH48-18-125
18 x 150 mm, 16 x 125 mm 32 24 RH32-18-150
Centrifuge tubes
15 mL (16 x 120 mm, 17 x 120 mm) 52 12 RH52-15
15 mL (17 x 120 mm) 30 12 RH60-17-100
50 mL (28 x 115 mm), (for UMA) 48 40 **RH48-50U
Glass vials
1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm (4 mL) 192 3 RH192-15
28 x 60 mm, 28 x 50 mm 50 16 RH50-28-60
Flasks
100 mL flask 8 80 RH8-200
100 mL recovery flask 8 80 RH8-100